Year of Award
PY2020
PY2021

PY2022

PY2022

Funding

Adult (State Reserve)
Adult

Dislocated Worker
Youth

Adult (State Reserve)
Youth (State Reserve)
Adult

Dislocated Worker
Youth

Adult (State Reserve)
Youth (State Reserve)

Funding

Adult & DW

Youth

Adult (State Reserve)
Youth (State Reserve)
Adult (State Reserve)
Adult (State Reserve)
Youth (State Reserve)

Amount
198,000
517,729
609,916
575,241
297,700

81,461
439,601
491,686
493,357
413,052
131,660

Amount
591,648
462,930
248,407

74,142
91,323
19,371
115,001

Type

Incumbent Worker Training (IWT)
WIOA Allocation

WIOA Allocation

WIOA Allocation

State Resiliency (Adults)

State Resiliency (Youth)

WIOA Allocation

WIOA Allocation

WIOA Allocation

State Engage, Build, Serve (Adult)
State Engage, Build, Serve (Youth)

Grant Award

WIOA Program Services

WIOA Palmetto Youth Connections

State Resiliency (Adults)

State Resiliency (Youth)

State Engage, Build, Serve (Adult)

State Engage, Build, Serve (Adult) - Sector Strategies
State Engage, Build, Serve (Youth)

Designated Projects or Services provided under Contracts

Adult (State Reserve)
Adult (State Reserve)
Adult, DW & Youth

Adult (State Reserve)

180,000
32,400
4,539
50,000

The Grants and Projects listed here are fully funded by the Employment and Training Administration of the US Department of Labor.

Incumbent Worker Training (IWT)
On-the-Job Training Contracts

Website Hosting

State Engage, Build, Serve (Adult) - IWT

Grantee

SC Dept of Employment and Workforce
SC Dept of Employment and Workforce
SC Dept of Employment and Workforce
SC Dept of Employment and Workforce
SC Dept of Employment and Workforce
SC Dept of Employment and Workforce
SC Dept of Employment and Workforce
SC Dept of Employment and Workforce
SC Dept of Employment and Workforce
SC Dept of Employment and Workforce
SC Dept of Employment and Workforce

Grantee

WorkLink
WorkLink
WorkLink
WorkLink
WorkLink
WorkLink
WorkLink

WorkLink
WorkLink
WorkLink
WorkLink
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Recipient
WorkLink
WorkLink
WorkLink
WorkLink
WorkLink
WorkLink
WorkLink
WorkLink
WorkLink
WorkLink
WorkLink

Sub-Recipient

Eckerd Connect
Eckerd Connect
Eckerd Connect
Eckerd Connect
Eckerd Connect
Upstate WDB

Eckerd Connect

Various Companies
Various Companies
Art Design

Various Companies

Federal Funding
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Federal Funding
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%

State Funding

State Funding

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

Other

Other

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
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