Year of Award	Funding	Amount	Туре	Grantee	Recipient	Federal Funding	State Funding	Other
PY2020	Adult (State Reserve)	198,000	Incumbent Worker Training (IWT)	SC Dept of Employment and Workforce	WorkLink	100%	6 0%	6 0%
PY2021	Adult	517,729	WIOA Allocation	SC Dept of Employment and Workforce	WorkLink	100%	6 0%	6 0%
	Dislocated Worker	609,916	WIOA Allocation	SC Dept of Employment and Workforce	WorkLink	100%	6 0%	6 0%
	Youth	575,241	WIOA Allocation	SC Dept of Employment and Workforce	WorkLink	100%	6 0%	6 0%
	Adult (State Reserve)	297,700	State Resiliency (Adults)	SC Dept of Employment and Workforce	WorkLink	100%	6 0%	6 0%
	Youth (State Reserve)	81,461	State Resiliency (Youth)	SC Dept of Employment and Workforce	WorkLink	100%	6 0%	6 0%
PY2022	Adult	439,601	WIOA Allocation	SC Dept of Employment and Workforce	WorkLink	100%	6 0%	6 0%
	Dislocated Worker	491,686	WIOA Allocation	SC Dept of Employment and Workforce	WorkLink	100%	6 0%	6 0%
	Youth	493,357	WIOA Allocation	SC Dept of Employment and Workforce	WorkLink	100%	6 0%	6 0%
	Adult (State Reserve)	413,052	State Engage, Build, Serve (Adult)	SC Dept of Employment and Workforce	WorkLink	100%	6 0%	6 0%
	Youth (State Reserve)	131,660	State Engage, Build, Serve (Youth)	SC Dept of Employment and Workforce	WorkLink	100%	6 0%	6 0%
PY2022	Funding	Amount	Grant Award	Grantee	Sub-Recipient	Federal Funding	State Funding	Other
	Adult & DW	591,648	WIOA Program Services	WorkLink	Eckerd Connect	100%	6 0%	6 0%
	Youth	462,930	WIOA Palmetto Youth Connections	WorkLink	<b>Eckerd Connect</b>	100%	6 0%	6 0%
	Adult (State Reserve)	248,407	State Resiliency (Adults)	WorkLink	Eckerd Connect	100%	6 0%	6 0%
	Youth (State Reserve)	74,142	State Resiliency (Youth)	WorkLink	Eckerd Connect	100%	6 0%	6 0%
	Adult (State Reserve)	91,323	State Engage, Build, Serve (Adult)	WorkLink	Eckerd Connect	100%	6 0%	6 0%
	Adult (State Reserve)	19,371	State Engage, Build, Serve (Adult) - Sector Strategies	WorkLink	Upstate WDB	100%	6 0%	6 0%
	Youth (State Reserve)	115,001	State Engage, Build, Serve (Youth)	WorkLink	Eckerd Connect	100%	6 0%	6 0%
	Designated Projects or	Services provid	led under Contracts					
	Adult (State Reserve)	180,000	Incumbent Worker Training (IWT)	WorkLink	Various Companies	100%	6 0%	6 0%
	Adult (State Reserve)	32,400	On-the-Job Training Contracts	WorkLink	Various Companies	100%	6 0%	6 0%
	Adult, DW & Youth		Website Hosting	WorkLink	Art Design	100%	6 0%	6 0%
			-					

The Grants and Projects listed here are fully funded by the Employment and Training Administration of the US Department of Labor.

50,000 State Engage, Build, Serve (Adult) - IWT

Adult (State Reserve)

WorkLink

100%

Various Companies

0%

0%